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200310230007
11520

10/23/2003
03:49:00 PM

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

32 42 199106070001
63330

Lot#:46
Book:32 Pg:42

200401230000
39510

01/23/2004
11:17:00 AM

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
01570

01/02/2004
11:24:00 AM

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

30 97 Book:30 Pg:97


