Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP; Legal Seq= 22;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200310230007 11520	10/23/2003 03:49:00 PM	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL			32	42	199106070001 63330	Lot#:46 Book:32 Pg:42
200401230000 39510	01/23/2004 11:17:00 AM	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 01570	01/02/2004 11:24:00 AM	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA			30	97		Book:30 Pg:97